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2. TAKING GRID LEVELS ARE 3.0 M INTERVAL.
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R.L.SL. NO. EASTING NORTHING

1

T.B.M

T.B.M - 22

T.B.M - 1

522.654           508.169       100.735

481.079           498.191       100.861

SKM ENTERPRISES
BHUBANESWAR ODISHA

PH- 9040-779338 , 9437-779338
E mail : sukanta_muduli38@yahoo.com

3. ALL CONTOUR INTERVAL IS 0.500 M.
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